
Construction of Lincoln Park Renovation
Pre-Bid 3381 Sign-in Sheet

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
KCGI Brian King 931-614-0782 bking@kingcgi.com
Knox County Schools Dennis Webster 865-594-1625 dennis.webster@knoxschools.org
Skilled Services Eric Rochat 865-244-8036 eric@skservicesllc.com
Skilled Services Rob Smith 865-244-9191 robsmith@skservicesllc.com
Interstate Mechanical Gary White 865-588-0180 gwhite@interstatemechanical.com
Advent Electric Tim Hall 865-588-0631 thall@adventelectric.com
Holston Construction Svcs. Dave Blankenbeckler 865-583-9345 daveb@holstonllc.com
Holston Construction Svcs. Shaun Weaver 865-250-1732 sweaver@holstonllc.com
Holston Construction Svcs. David Decker 865-567-5340 ddecker@holstonllc.com
Four Seasons Curtis Grignard 865-219-7730 estimating@fourseasonscorp.com
Knox County Schools Adam Finck Adam.finck@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Douglas Shover douglas.shover@knoxschools.org
Sparkman Assoc. Architect, Inc. Bradford Kaines 865-556-8404 BRADFORD@SPARKMANARCHITECT.COM
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